A STEELFORT PRODUCT FIND YOUR LOCAL DEALER AT LAWNMASTER.CO.NZ
$159
• Push Button Start
• Dual Action Blade
• Easy Blade Replacement
• Two Handle Control
• Comfortable Soft Grip
• Light Weight
• Battery & Charger Sold Separately
• 3 Year Warranty
Motor:
Battery Life:
Up to 120 Minutes* Type & Density Of Hedge Will Alter Cut Time
Cutting Capacity:
27 mm (1.6”)
Weight:
40V Brushless
3.1kg Without Battery
40V Hedge Trimmer Skin
Blade Length:
600 mm (23”)
LB4040001S